
VHS Beach Schedule 2025

Date Day Opponent Time Location Levels NOTES

1 10-Feb Mon. St. Bonnies 2:30 Home V/JV First Allowable Contest

2 12-Feb Wed. Notre Dame Ac 2;30 Home V/JV POSTPONED to 4/7

3 14-Feb Fri Arroyo Grande 2:30 Home V/JV

4 18-Feb Tue Santa Barbara 2:30 Home V/JV

5 20-Feb Thu at Oxnard 2:30 Oxnard HS V/JV Car Pool

6 22-Feb Sat
2025 HS Beach 

Invite
8AM Santa Monica ALL Entire Program Eligible 

Invite Tourney North Pier to Play

7 25-Feb Tue Rio Mesa 2:30 Home V/JV

8 27-Feb Thu at San Marcos 2:30 San marcos HS V/JV Bus 1PM

1-Mar Sat. Frosh/Soph Invite 8AM VHS F/S

9 3-Mar Mon. at Buena 2:30 Buena HS V/JV Car Pool

10 5-Mar Wed Newbury Park 2:30 Home V/JV

11 7-Mar Fri Dos Pueblos 2:30 Home V/JV

12 11-Mar Tue at Santa Barbara 3:00 West Beach SB V/JV Bus 1:45

12-Mar Wed JV - Del Sol 3:00 Home / JV ONLY JV

13 13-Mar Thu Oxnard 3:00 Home V/JV

14-Mar Fri Laguna Blanca 3:00 Home V/JV

14 18-Mar Tue at Rio Mesa 3:00 Rio Mesa HS V/JV Car Pool

19-Mar Wed JV - Hueneme 3:00 Home / JV ONLY JV

15 20-Mar Thu San Marcos 3:00 Home V/JV

22-Mar Sat Frosh/Soph Challenge 8AM VHS F/S

16 1-Apr Tue Buena 3:00 Home V/JV

17 3-Apr Thu Royal 3:00 Home V/JV

5-Apr Sat Frosh/Soph Challenge 8AM VHS F/S

7-Apr Mon. Notre Dame AC, 3:00 Home V/JV

18 8-Apr Mon. at Dos Pueblos 3:00 Dos Pueblos HS V/JV Bus 1:30

19 9-Apr Wed Camarillo 3:00 Home V/JV

11-Apr Fri OPEN 3:00 TBD V/JV

10-Apr Thu CL Pairs Tourney 2:00 TBD V

14-Apr Mon. OPEN 3:00 TBD V/JV

20 15-Apr Tue Westlake 3:00 TBD V/JV

16-Apr Wed OPEN 3:00 TBD V/JV Last Allowable Contest

23-Apr Wed CIF 3:00 TBD V

26-Apr Sat CIF 3:00 TBD V


